Copa Autonomica de Clubs 2 Division
Picasent, 15 - 16/4/2023

Prueba 33
16/04/2023 - 10:50

Fem., 800m Libre

Open
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

1 CABANES MOLINA, Rebeca

2

3 CASTELLO ROMERO, Adaya
4 ESPINA BALLESTER, Ana
5 LUCAS CALATAYUD, Andrea

6
7
8

ABELLA PERIS, Irene

SANCHIS GARCIA, Sara
WANG, Siying
BISQUERT MARTIN, Maria

Serie 2 de 2

1
2
3
4
5

0o ~N O

SORIANO | BIOSCA, Julia
MULLOR GARCIA, Regina
IZQUIERDO LOPEZ, Alba
DIAZ CASTILLO, Irene
GRANJA CLAVIJO, Isona
BENITEZ FERRER, Rosa
RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Carla
LOPEZ BAYARRI, Vera

C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
C.N. Picassent

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
Aquatic Horta Nord

C.N. Riba-Roja

C.N. Ontinyent

Club Natacié Ondara

Club Natacio Denia

C.N. Ontinyent

Club Natacié Ondara

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
Aquatic Horta Nord

C.N. Riba-Roja

Club Natacio Denia

C.N. Picassent

NT
NT
11:26.09
10:22.92
10:48.86
12:03.56
NT
NT

11:25.23
11:09.81
10:31.78

9:43.90
10:08.61
10:33.03
11:12.57
14:11.22

FNCV 22/23

25 mts./ 8 calles/ C: Electronico

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71975

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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